

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2019 LOCAL PULVERIZING & HMA PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 5/23/2019 11:00 AM CST**

SPRING LANE					DIVISION LANE					ALLEY STREET				
PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN				
APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID	APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID	APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID
QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT	QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT	QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$16,350.00	\$16,350.00
AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	8,560	Syd	\$3.25	\$27,820.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	4,800	Syd	\$2.00	\$9,600.00	PAVT, REM	34	Syd	\$40.500	\$1,377.00
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	10,120	Syd	\$1.50	\$15,180.00	SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	750	Syd	\$7.20	\$5,400.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	1,850	Syd	\$5.45	\$10,082.50
SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	1,560	Syd	\$4.15	\$6,474.00	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	200	Syd	\$4.40	\$880.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,170	Syd	\$3.40	\$7,378.00
HMA SURFACE REMOVE	400	Syd	\$4.30	\$1,720.00	HMA, LVSP	680	Ton	\$110.00	\$74,800.00	APPROACH, C1 II, 3 INCH	400	Syd	\$7.25	\$2,900.00
HMA, LVSP	1,420	Ton	\$107.00	\$151,940.00	HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	350	Syd	\$9.90	\$3,465.00
HMA, APPROACH	70	Ton	\$135.00	\$9,450.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	HMA, LVSP	310	Ton	\$132.50	\$41,075.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00						DRIVEWAY, NONREINF CONC, 6 INCH	34	Syd	\$75.00	\$2,550.00
										MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
TOTAL BID				\$230,559.00	TOTAL BID				\$111,830.00	TOTAL BID				\$87,127.50
ANGEL LUPPINO					ANGEL LUPPINO					ANGEL LUPPINO				
APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID	APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID	APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID
QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT	QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT	QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	8,560	Syd	\$2.37	\$20,287.20	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	4,800	Syd	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	PAVT, REM	34	Syd	\$4.650	\$158.10
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	10,120	Syd	\$0.88	\$8,905.60	SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	750	Syd	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	1,850	Syd	\$3.74	\$6,919.00
SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	1,560	Syd	\$2.93	\$4,570.80	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	200	Syd	\$4.65	\$930.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,170	Syd	\$1.10	\$2,387.00
HMA SURFACE REMOVE	400	Syd	\$4.65	\$1,860.00	HMA, LVSP	680	Ton	\$75.40	\$51,272.00	APPROACH, C1 II, 3 INCH	400	Syd	\$4.40	\$1,760.00
HMA, LVSP	1,420	Ton	\$69.23	\$98,306.60	HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$116.29	\$3,488.70	SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	350	Syd	\$5.10	\$1,785.00
HMA, APPROACH	70	Ton	\$116.29	\$8,140.30	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	HMA, LVSP	310	Ton	\$80.13	\$24,840.30
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00						DRIVEWAY, NONREINF CONC, 6 INCH	34	Syd	\$108.00	\$3,672.00
										MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BID				\$143,570.50	TOTAL BID				\$64,240.70	TOTAL BID				\$44,021.40
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID	APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID	APPROX		UNIT	UNIT	BID
QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT	QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT	QTY		PRICE		AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$4,860.00	\$4,860.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	8,560	Syd	\$3.41	\$29,189.60	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	4,800	Syd	\$2.30	\$11,040.00	PAVT, REM	34	Syd	\$25.000	\$850.00
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	10,120	Syd	\$2.30	\$23,276.00	SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	750	Syd	\$6.45	\$4,837.50	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	1,850	Syd	\$5.16	\$9,546.00
SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	1,560	Syd	\$5.25	\$8,190.00	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	200	Syd	\$2.00	\$400.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,170	Syd	\$2.30	\$4,991.00
HMA SURFACE REMOVE	400	Syd	\$2.00	\$800.00	HMA, LVSP	680	Ton	\$71.55	\$48,654.00	APPROACH, C1 II, 3 INCH	400	Syd	\$7.09	\$2,836.00
HMA, LVSP	1,420	Ton	\$68.53	\$97,312.60	HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$145.82	\$4,374.60	SHOULDER, C1 II, 3 INCH	350	Syd	\$7.09	\$2,481.50
HMA, APPROACH	70	Ton	\$145.82	\$10,207.40	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$400.00	\$400.00	HMA, LVSP	310	Ton	\$98.08	\$30,404.80
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$400.00	\$400.00						DRIVEWAY, NONREINF CONC, 6 INCH	34	Syd	\$112.00	\$3,808.00
										MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$400.00	\$400.00
TOTAL BID				\$174,235.60	TOTAL BID				\$73,706.10	TOTAL BID				\$59,017.30

At the Board's regular meeting held Tuesday, May 28 2019, the Board awarded the 2019 HMA Local Paving Services to Angelo Luppino.